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Membership 
 

Name 
Organisation 

Email 
LinkedIn 

Telephone Date 
Started 

Renewal 
Due 

N/D 
signed 

Head 
shot 

Dr Patrick Pheasant  
NEAS Rep, NEAS Australia 

p.pheasant@neas.org.au +61 434 881 060 - -   

Jacky Ronan  
Secretariat, NEAS Australia 

j.ronan@neas.org.au +61 430 007 758 Oct 
2019 

-   

David Hill (Convener) 
ELT Support Services 

d.hill@neas.org.au +61 403 791 238 Nov 
2018 

Nov 
2020 

X X 

Ivano Buoro 
TAFE NSW, Sydney Institute 

ivano.buoro@tafensw.edu.au 
https://au.linkedin.com/in/ivanobu
oro 

+61 406 957 237 Feb 
2016 

Oct 
2020 

X X 

Rosa Park 
Kaplan English Sydney 

rosa.park@kaplan.com +61 426 956 172 Nov 
2016 

Oct 
2020 

X X 

Heidi Reid 
Times Academy, Sydney 

heidi@times.nsw.edu.au +61 413 638 255 Nov 
2017 

Nov 
2021 

X X 

Visal Sou 
IDP Education Cambodia 

visal.sou@idp.com +855 23 881 026 Nov 
2018 

Nov 
2020 

X X 

Jakki Postlethwaite 
Director of Studies 
Avalon College 

dos@avaloncollege.vic.edu.au 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jakki-
postlethwaite-94730487/ 

+61 429 616 769 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Jason West 
Director of Studies, ELT 
UTS Insearch 

jason.west@insearch.edu.au 
www.linkedin.com/in/jasonwest77
77777 

+61 424 384 087 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Nicki Blake 
Director of Studies, Perth 
Kaplan International Languages 

nicki.blake@kaplan.com 
linkedin.com/in/nicki-blake-
2155307 

+61 431 992 593 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Dr Alexander Nanni 
Mahidol University International 
College, Salaya, Thailand 

alexander.nan@mahidol.ac.th 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexa
ndernanni/ 

+66 8 809 62340 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Michael Bos 
Director International 
Moreton Bay College 

bosm@mbc.qld.edu.au 
http://linkedin.com/in/michael-bos-
b5b33ba 

+61 416 283 148 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Natalie Dipsellas 
Academic Manager 
Academy of English 

n.dipsellas@academies.edu.au 
linkedin.com/in/nataliedipsellas 

+61 447 914 343 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Dr Pamela Humphreys 
Macquarie Uni Int. College and 
English Language Centre 

pamela.humphreys@mq.edu.au 
linkedin.com/in/pamela-
humphreys-sfhea-40127b47 

+61 421 767640 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Youngeun Song 
Australian Pacific College 

youngeun@apc.edu.au 
linkedin.com/in/youngeun-song-
8769685a 

+61 432 168 164 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 

Kit Perry 
Townsville International English 
School 

director@tiesnq.com.au 
linkedin.com/in/kitperry 

+61 407 921 210 Feb 
2020 

Feb 
2022 

X X 
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ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETINGS 2020 
 

ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETINGS AGENDA / MAIN THEME 

Advisory Council Meeting #1 
13 Feb 2020 (Thurs) 
14.00-16.00 
Video conference 
(papers sent 6/2/20, minutes sent by 20/2/20) 

• Yearly schedule 
• New members 
• Terms of Reference 
• 2023 Strategy 
• Conference Preparation 

Advisory Council Meeting #2 
6 May 2020 – 8 May 2020 (Wed – Fri) 
Annual NEAS Management Conference  
Doltone House, Sydney 
(papers sent 30/4/20, minutes sent by 15/5/20) 

• Conference 
• NEAS staff, Advisory Council and Board Meeting 

and Evening Networking (Wed, 6 May 2020, 
15.30-17.00, 17.30-19.00) 

• Mid-year report from Convener and Chair 
 

Advisory Council Meeting #3 
13 Aug 2020 (Thurs) 
14.00-16.00 
Video Conference 
(papers sent 06/08/20, minutes sent by 20/08/20) 

• Conference review 
• Membership services review 
• Parliamentary Roundtable preparation 

Advisory Council Meeting #4 
1 Oct 2020 (Thurs) 
14.00-16.00 
Video Conference, papers sent 24/09/20, minutes sent 8/10/20. 

• AGM preparation 
• Domestic and international activity review 
• Publication and research 

Advisory Council Meeting #5 
8 October 2020 (Thurs) 
NEAS AGM  
15.00-16.00 
NEAS Networking Drinks  
16.00-17.00 
14F/60 Margaret St, Sydney 

• AGM and Annual Report 
 

Advisory Council Meeting #6 
10 Dec 2020 (Thurs) 
14.00-16.00 
Video Conference (papers sent 3/12/20, minutes sent 17/12/20. 

• End of year wrap up and review 
 

 
NOTE A: 
 
Notice of AGM will be sent on 8 July 2020 (Thursday). AGM is scheduled for 8 Oct 2020 (Thursday). 
 
NOTE B: 
 
NEAS Christmas Shut Down is scheduled from 19 Dec 2020 (Sat) to 3 Jan 2021 (Sun).  


